
Merchant Sales Team 
Bespoke assistance for your branch Nationals

Head of Sales – 
Merchants and Distribution Tony Thompson tony.thompson@rockwool.com 07387 545814

National Account Manager Lewis Smith lewis.smith@rockwool.com 07824 838581

  Regional Sales Manager Ben Roberts ben.roberts@rockwool.com 07880 136616

  Regional Sales Manager Rob Cookson robert.cookson@rockwool.com 07387 051508

Northern region

Area Sales Executive Rakesh Bhopal rakesh.bhopal@rockwool.com 07824 838327

 � TF, WV, DY, B, WS, ST, DE, CV, LE, NG

Area Sales Executive Inside Sales insidesales@rockwool.com 01656 339664

  LL, CH, L, WN, WA, CW, SK, M, S, DN, LN

Area Sales Executive Inside Sales insidesales@rockwool.com 01656 339664

  KW, IV, AB, PH, PA, FK, KY, G, KA, ML, EH, DG, TD, HS, DD

Area Sales Executive Callum Cooke callum.cooke@rockwool.com 07500 911808

  NE, CA, DH, SR, LA, DL, TS, PR, BB, BD, HG, BL, OL, HX, HD, WF, LS, YO, HU, FY

Area Sales Executive Dwight Reid dwight.reid@rockwool.com 07500 911892

  NN, MK, LU, SG, CB, PE, IP, NR

South-Western region

Area Sales Executive Nathanial Grant nate.grant@rockwool.com 07584 543252

 � CF, NP, GL, BS, BA, SN

Area Sales Executive Philip Notley philip.notley@rockwool.com 07384 875894

  TA, DT, EX, PL, TQ, TR

Area Sales Executive Richard Llewellyn richard.john.llewellyn@rockwool.com 07341 867172

  SY, SA, LD, HR, WR

Area Sales Executive Inside Sales insidesales@rockwool.com 01656 339664

  OX, HP, RG, SL, GU, SO, SP, BH, PO

South-Eastern region

Area Sales Executive Rebecca Denbow rebecca.denbow@rockwool.com 07917 270985

  AL, WD, HA, UB, NW, N, EN, IG, E, WC, EC, RM, CM, SS, CO, W

Area Sales Executive Chris Ludlow chris.ludlow@rockwool.com 07775 703705

  TW, SW, SE, DA, ME, TN, BR, CR, SM, KT, RH, BN, CT

Ireland

Merchant Sales Support Thomas Tansey thomas.tansey@rockwool.com 0035 3876 020 327

ROCKWOOL support

Customer Support Centre customersupportcentre@rockwool.co.uk 01656 868400

Merchants & DIY


